
Pirae (Stade Pater)  le 10 - 11 avril 2015 

MATCH MINIMES PACIFIQUE 
175101 

FAPF 
100m/MIF (10/04/2015)     Finale  1      à 16h 34       Vent : -1.9 
1 NEAGLE Vainui 1455255 MIF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12''93 38 
2 CABARRUS Indjy 1426687 MIF /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 13''06 37 
3 DOUCET Vaihina 1454458 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13''71 30 
4 WAYARIDRI Romane 1748286 MIF /01 Ea Voh-kone-pouembout 981 N-C 13''84 29 
5 SIAO Vaiora 1415850 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13''97 27 
6 WONG-FOEN Elisabeth MIF / 14''59 21 
7 FAKAILO Malia-momoi 1649585 MIF /01 Club D Athletisme De Kafika 986 W-F 14''70 20 
100m/MIF (10/04/2015)     Série  1      à 18h 30       Vent : -0.8 
1 NEAGLE Vainui 1455255 MIF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12''89 Q 39 
2 BORRELLI Vaitea 1652904 MIF /01 Central Sport 987 P-F 14''00 q 27 
3 FAKAILO Malia-momoi 1649585 MIF /01 Club D Athletisme De Kafika 986 W-F 14''55 21 
4 BLONDEL Violene 1634099 MIF /01 Club D Athletisme De Kafika 986 W-F 14''92 19 
5 FIAHAU Ericka 1739754 MIF /01 Club D Athletisme De Kafika 986 W-F 15''55 16 
100m/MIF (10/04/2015)     Série  2      à 18h 35       Vent : -1.3 
1 SIAO Vaiora 1415850 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13''65 Q 31 
2 DOUCET Vaihina 1454458 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13''81 q 29 
3 SAUTET Cloe 1746184 BEF /02 Ea Voh-kone-pouembout 981 N-C 14''13 33 
4 WONG-FOEN Elisabeth MIF / 14''43 22 
5 APUZZO Nais 1655412 MIF /01 As  Tefana 987 P-F 14''79 19 
100m/MIF (10/04/2015)     Série  3      à 18h 38       Vent : -1.2 
1 CABARRUS Indjy 1426687 MIF /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 13''02 Q 37 
2 WAYARIDRI Romane 1748286 MIF /01 Ea Voh-kone-pouembout 981 N-C 13''53 q 32 
3 HAMBLET Shanee 1694553 BEF /02 Athletic Club De Paita 981 N-C 14''08 q 33 
4 TAVAITAI Anavai 1371461 MIF /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 14''35 23 
5 POUIRA Coranne MIF / 15''50 16 
1 000m/MIF (11/04/2015)     Finale  directe 1      à 18h 20 
1 HAMBLET Shanee 1694553 BEF /02 Athletic Club De Paita 981 N-C 3'13''44 42 
2 MONTUCLARD Alexandra 1371268 MIF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3'27''91 30 
3 PORET Margaux 1600216 BEF /02 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3'31''92 33 
4 BORRELLI Vaitea 1652904 MIF /01 Central Sport 987 P-F 3'32''92 27 
5 GAREL Joy 1542087 MIF /01 Central Sport 987 P-F 3'43''76 21 
6 VARNEY Hererava 1432690 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3'47''15 19 
7 APUZZO Nais 1655412 MIF /01 As  Tefana 987 P-F 4'04''74 16 
8 FAKAILO Malia-momoi 1649585 MIF /01 Club D Athletisme De Kafika 986 W-F 4'07''79 15 
9 LIUFAU Soana 1649587 MIF /01 Club D Athletisme De Kafika 986 W-F 4'31''95 11 

BOUVIER Marine 1572431 MIF /00 Athletic Club De Paita 981 N-C NP 

samedi 11 avril 2015 22h45 1 / 6 



Pirae (Stade Pater)  le 10 - 11 avril 2015 

MATCH MINIMES PACIFIQUE 
175101 

FAPF 
Hauteur/MIF (11/04/2015)     Finale  directe 1 
1 WAYARIDRI Romane 1748286 MIF /01 Ea Voh-kone-pouembout 981 N-C 1m51 34 

1m40 1m35 1m44 1m48 1m51 1m54 
o xxx o o o o 

2 RICHER Candice 1700995 MIF /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 1m44 30 
1m35 1m30 1m40 1m44 1m48 

o xxx o o o 
2 MONTUCLARD Alexandra 1371268 MIF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m44 30 

1m44 1m40 1m48 
o xxx o 

2 CABARRUS Indjy 1426687 MIF /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 1m44 30 
1m35 1m30 1m40 1m44 1m48 

o xxx o o o 
5 CHARPIN Bianca 1746187 MIF /01 Ea Voh-kone-pouembout 981 N-C 1m35 25 

1m15 1m10 1m20 1m25 1m30 1m35 1m40 
o xxx o o - - - 

6 POUIRA Coranne MIF / 1m30 22 
1m25 1m20 1m30 1m35 

o xxx xo o 
7 BLONDEL Violene 1634099 MIF /01 Club D Athletisme De Kafika 986 W-F 1m30 22 

1m20 1m15 1m25 1m30 1m35 
o xxx xo xxo o 

8 TAVAITAI Anavai 1371461 MIF /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 1m25 19 
1m20 1m15 1m25 1m30 

o xxx xxo o 
9 WONG HOEN Elisabeth MIF / 1m20 17 

1m15 1m10 1m20 1m25 1m30 
xo x xx- o xo 

10 LIUFAU Soana 1649587 MIF /01 Club D Athletisme De Kafika 986 W-F 1m10 12 
1m15 1m10 

xo xxx 
Longueur/MIF (11/04/2015)     Finale  directe 1 
1 RICHER Candice 1700995 MIF /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 4m85 (+0.0) 34 

-1.0 4m64 4m85 +0.0 4m56 -0.8 4m79 -0.1 
2 MARII Vaimiti 1375274 MIF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m84 (-1.4) 34 

-0.9 4m72 4m74 +0.0 4m72 -0.8 4m84 -1.4 
3 CABARRUS Indjy 1426687 MIF /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 4m77 (-0.5) 33 

-0.5 4m77 4m55 +0.0 4m67 -1.0 4m73 -1.4 
4 CHARPIN Bianca 1746187 MIF /01 Ea Voh-kone-pouembout 981 N-C 4m45 (-0.4) 29 

-0.7 4m21 4m01 -0.0 4m15 +1.4 4m45 -0.4 
5 NEAGLE Vainui 1455255 MIF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m37 (-1.5) 27 

-0.7 4m28 4m37 -1.5 4m34 -0.7 4m08 -0.4 
6 DOUCET Vaihina 1454458 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m19 (-1.9) 25 

-1.9 4m19 4m01 -0.7 4m04 -1.0 4m12 -1.3 
7 SAUTET Cloe 1746184 BEF /02 Ea Voh-kone-pouembout 981 N-C 4m11 (-0.0) 30 

-0.4 4m09 4m11 -0.0 4m05 -0.0 3m69 -1.0 
8 POUIRA Coranne MIF / 4m08 (-0.0) 23 

+0.0 3m85 3m96 -0.1 4m02 -0.5 4m08 -0.0 
9 BLONDEL Violene 1634099 MIF /01 Club D Athletisme De Kafika 986 W-F 4m05 (-0.9) 23 

-0.9 4m05 X 3m61 +0.0 X 
10 VARNEY Hererava 1432690 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m98 (+0.0) 22 

-0.9 3m90 3m98 +0.0 3m13 -0.5 X 
11 FIAHAU Ericka 1739754 MIF /01 Club D Athletisme De Kafika 986 W-F 3m91 (-0.9) 21 

-0.9 3m91 3m60 -0.3 3m70 -0.9 3m32 +0.0 
12 APUZZO Nais 1655412 MIF /01 As  Tefana 987 P-F 3m89 (-0.5) 21 

-0.4 3m71 3m79 -0.2 3m89 -0.5 X 
13 SIAO Vaiora 1415850 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m81 (-0.8) 20 

-0.8 3m81 3m56 -0.3 X X 
14 FAKAILO Malia-momoi 1649585 MIF /01 Club D Athletisme De Kafika 986 W-F 3m69 (+0.0) 18 

-0.0 3m56 3m69 +0.0 3m44 -0.7 X 
15 WONG-FOEN Elisabeth MIF / 3m57 (-1.0) 17 

-1.0 3m57 3m55 -0.0 3m56 -0.4 3m42 -0.0 
BOUVIER Marine 1572431 MIF /00 Athletic Club De Paita 981 N-C NP 

samedi 11 avril 2015 22h45 2 / 6 



Pirae (Stade Pater)  le 10 - 11 avril 2015 

MATCH MINIMES PACIFIQUE 
175101 

FAPF 
Poids (3 Kg)/MIF (11/04/2015)     Finale  directe 1 
1 ASI Marie Ange 1739760 MIF /00 Club D Athletisme De Kafika 986 W-F 10m36 37 

10m09 10m36 10m00 9m87 
2 PATU Gwoelani 1569008 MIF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m77 34 

9m00 9m77 9m23 9m53 
3 VAITANOA Heidi 1555047 MIF /01 Club D Athletisme De Kafika 986 W-F 9m63 33 

9m63 9m24 8m39 9m05 
4 YEIWE Emmanuelle 1375164 MIF /01 Asptt Nouvelle Caledonie 981 N-C 9m09 31 

9m09 8m99 8m35 8m49 
5 MARII Vaimiti 1375274 MIF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m04 31 

X 8m16 8m85 9m04 
6 WONG Vaihei MIF / 8m98 30 

7m97 7m87 8m85 8m98 
7 NEAGLE Vainui 1455255 MIF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8m74 29 

8m33 8m74 8m15 7m49 
8 WAYARIDRI Romane 1748286 MIF /01 Ea Voh-kone-pouembout 981 N-C 8m54 28 

X 8m54 X X 
9 PATU Heiura MIF / 7m39 23 

6m66 6m51 7m39 7m15 
10 DOUCET Vaihina 1454458 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 5m89 14 

5m89 X X X 
Javelot (500 G)/MIF (11/04/2015)     Finale  directe 1 
1 PATU Gwoelani 1569008 MIF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 42m51 45 

40m02 40m06 42m51 42m13 
2 MARII Vaimiti 1375274 MIF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 36m36 42 

35m23 31m31 36m36 33m47 
3 ASI Marie Ange 1739760 MIF /00 Club D Athletisme De Kafika 986 W-F 30m69 36 

X 30m69 X 29m97 
4 PATU Heiura MIF / 26m74 32 

X X 23m62 26m74 
5 SAUTET Cloe 1746184 BEF /02 Ea Voh-kone-pouembout 981 N-C 23m71 

22m78 22m34 23m71 X 
6 WONG Vaihei MIF / 20m11 25 

X X 20m11 16m84 
7 FIAHAU Ericka 1739754 MIF /01 Club D Athletisme De Kafika 986 W-F 17m62 22 

X X X 17m62 
8 VARNEY Hererava 1432690 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 15m95 20 

X 14m60 15m95 12m87 
9 YEIWE Emmanuelle 1375164 MIF /01 Asptt Nouvelle Caledonie 981 N-C 13m70 16 

13m70 X X X 
10 MONTUCLARD Alexandra 1371268 MIF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12m98 15 

X 12m98 X X 
11 VAITANOA Heidi 1555047 MIF /01 Club D Athletisme De Kafika 986 W-F 8m96 7 

8m96 X X X 
100m/MIM (10/04/2015)     Finale  1      à 16h 40       Vent : -1.4 
1 LEHOT Raihau 1592416 MIM /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 12''29 32 
2 TUIHANI Hei-rã‚ 1549775 MIM /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12''59 28 
3 GAUTHIER Anthony MIM / 12''85 25 
4 TAFILAGI Charles 1519552 MIM /00 Ef Mont-dore* 981 N-C 12''90 24 
5 TEMARIKI Maui 1629563 MIM /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 12''91 24 
6 BOURDON Raiora 1554361 MIM /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 12''94 24 
7 MAFOA Junior-jean 1634100 MIM /00 Club D Athletisme De Kafika 986 W-F 13''42 19 
100m/MIM (10/04/2015)     Série  1      à 18h 46       Vent : -1.5 
1 TUIHANI Hei-rã‚ 1549775 MIM /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12''44 Q 30 
2 GAUTHIER Anthony MIM / 12''87 q 25 
3 TAFILAGI Charles 1519552 MIM /00 Ef Mont-dore* 981 N-C 13''13 q 22 
4 TIMAU Samuel 1741002 MIM /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 13''13 22 
5 TAPU Taurua 1452186 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13''15 21 

samedi 11 avril 2015 22h45 3 / 6 



Pirae (Stade Pater)  le 10 - 11 avril 2015 

MATCH MINIMES PACIFIQUE 
175101 

FAPF 
100m/MIM (10/04/2015)     Série  2      à 18h 49       Vent : -1.8 
1 LEHOT Raihau 1592416 MIM /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 12''32 Q 31 
2 BOURDON Raiora 1554361 MIM /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 12''74 q 26 
3 MAFOA Junior-jean 1634100 MIM /00 Club D Athletisme De Kafika 986 W-F 13''39 19 
4 ALIKILAU Moala-junior 1748410 MIM /00 Club D Athletisme De Kafika 986 W-F 13''49 19 
5 KULIKOVI Samuel 1649597 MIM /00 Club D Athletisme De Kafika 986 W-F 14''02 17 
100m/MIM (10/04/2015)     Série  3      à 18h 52       Vent : -1.0 
1 TEMARIKI Maui 1629563 MIM /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 12''72 Q 27 
2 FAAHU Ranihei 1648818 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12''85 q 25 
3 TAURUA Vaiarii MIM / 13''42 19 
4 WENEHOUA Lorian 1650094 MIM /01 Ea Voh-kone-pouembout 981 N-C 13''46 19 
5 GUYENNET Ange 1675217 BEM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F 13''67 27 
6 CREUX Andre 1649958 MIM /01 Ea Voh-kone-pouembout 981 N-C 14''08 16 
1 000m/MIM (11/04/2015)     Finale  directe 1      à 18h 30 
1 ARMOUR-LAZZARI Raphael 1452505 MIM /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 2'50''08 36 
2 LEPAROUX Eric 1216196 MIM /00 Asptt Nouvelle Caledonie 981 N-C 2'59''13 31 
3 POADAE Lucien 1650192 MIM /01 As Riviere Salee 981 N-C 3'03''94 28 
4 CAZAUBIEL Leo 1528602 MIM /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 3'06''50 27 
5 LEHOT Raihau 1592416 MIM /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 3'07''74 26 
6 JANNING Arthur MIM / 3'12''31 23 
7 OLIVAIN Kevin 1648817 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3'26''41 18 
8 LEAKUASII Victorien 1739758 MIM /01 Club D Athletisme De Kafika 986 W-F 3'42''47 14 
9 HOATAU Motesito 1649593 MIM /00 Club D Athletisme De Kafika 986 W-F 3'51''51 12 
10 KULIKOVI Samuel 1649597 MIM /00 Club D Athletisme De Kafika 986 W-F 4'03''66 9 

GUYENNET Ange 1675217 BEM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F NP 
Hauteur/MIM (11/04/2015)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TUPAIA Teuraiterai 1432697 MIM /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m92 45 

1m25 1m20 1m30 1m35 1m40 1m45 1m50 1m55 1m60 1m70 1m80 1m87 1m92 1m97 
- xo - - - - - - - - o o xxo xxx 

2 POADAE Lucien 1650192 MIM /01 As Riviere Salee 981 N-C 1m55 27 
1m25 1m20 1m30 1m35 1m40 1m45 1m50 1m55 1m60 

- xxx o o o o - - - 
3 GAUTHIER Anthony MIM / 1m50 25 

1m25 1m20 1m30 1m35 1m40 1m45 1m50 1m55 
- xxx xxo xo o o o o 

3 MAFOA Junior-jean 1634100 MIM /00 Club D Athletisme De Kafika 986 W-F 1m50 25 
1m25 1m20 1m30 1m35 1m40 1m45 1m50 1m55 

o xx- xxo xo o o o - 
5 BOURDON Raiora 1554361 MIM /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 1m40 20 

1m25 1m20 1m30 1m35 1m40 1m45 
o xxx xxo o o o 

6 JOUSSIN Teiva MIM / 1m40 20 
1m25 1m20 1m30 1m35 1m40 1m45 

- xxx xxo o xo - 
7 GUYENNET Ange 1675217 BEM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F 1m35 28 

1m25 1m20 1m30 1m35 1m40 
- xxx o o xo 

8 ALIKILAU Moala-junior 1748410 MIM /00 Club D Athletisme De Kafika 986 W-F 1m35 17 
1m25 1m20 1m30 1m35 1m40 

o xxx xo o o 
9 LEPAROUX Eric 1216196 MIM /00 Asptt Nouvelle Caledonie 981 N-C 1m35 17 

1m25 1m20 1m30 1m35 1m40 
o xxx xxo o xo 

10 TAURUA Vaiarii MIM / 1m35 17 
1m25 1m20 1m30 1m35 1m40 

- xxx xxo xxo - 
11 CREUX Andre 1649958 MIM /01 Ea Voh-kone-pouembout 981 N-C 1m30 15 

1m25 1m20 1m30 1m35 
o xxx xxo o 

12 JANNING Arthur MIM / 1m25 12 
1m25 1m20 1m30 

o x- o 
13 ARMOUR-LAZZARI Raphael 1452505 MIM /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m20 10 

1m25 1m20 
o - 

CAZAUBIEL Leo 1528602 MIM /00 Central Sport 987 P-F NC 1 
1m20 

x 
samedi 11 avril 2015 22h45 4 / 6 



Pirae (Stade Pater)  le 10 - 11 avril 2015 

MATCH MINIMES PACIFIQUE 
175101 

FAPF 
Longueur/MIM (11/04/2015)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TUIHANI Hei-rã‚ 1549775 MIM /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 5m64 (+0.0) 33 

-1.6 5m04 5m64 +0.0 X X 
2 LEHOT Raihau 1592416 MIM /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 5m35 (+0.0) 30 

-0.3 5m28 5m35 +0.0 X 5m30 -0.6 
3 BOURDON Raiora 1554361 MIM /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 5m31 (+0.0) 29 

-0.5 4m94 X 5m31 +0.0 4m94 -1.7 
4 TEMARIKI Maui 1629563 MIM /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 5m15 (-0.0) 28 

-0.0 5m15 5m05 +0.0 4m78 +0.3 X 
5 GAUTHIER Anthony MIM / 5m00 (-0.0) 26 

X 5m00 -0.0 4m82 +0.0 4m99 -1.7 
6 TIMAU Samuel 1741002 MIM /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 4m94 (-1.6) 25 

-1.6 4m94 X 4m72 +0.0 4m35 -1.1 
7 WENEHOUA Lorian 1650094 MIM /01 Ea Voh-kone-pouembout 981 N-C 4m85 (+0.0) 24 

-2.1 4m67 4m85 +0.0 4m72 +1.8 4m50 -1.2 
8 JOUSSIN Teiva MIM / 4m85 (-1.6) 24 

X X 4m85 -1.6 X 
9 ALIKILAU Moala-junior 1748410 MIM /00 Club D Athletisme De Kafika 986 W-F 4m83 (+0.0) 24 

-0.3 4m38 4m83 +0.0 4m47 +0.0 4m68 -1.1 
10 CREUX Andre 1649958 MIM /01 Ea Voh-kone-pouembout 981 N-C 4m55 (-1.2) 21 

X 4m55 -1.2 4m15 -1.3 4m41 -1.7 
11 KULIKOVI Samuel 1649597 MIM /00 Club D Athletisme De Kafika 986 W-F 4m54 (-1.3) 21 

-0.0 4m43 4m54 -1.3 4m46 +0.0 4m28 -0.8 
12 LEAKUASII Victorien 1739758 MIM /01 Club D Athletisme De Kafika 986 W-F 4m49 (+0.0) 20 

-1.8 4m45 4m49 +0.0 4m26 +0.0 4m11 -0.5 
13 TAURUA Vaiarii MIM / 4m45 (-1.0) 20 

-0.4 4m04 4m45 -1.0 4m14 +0.0 X 
Poids (4 Kg)/MIM (11/04/2015)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TAFILAGI Charles 1519552 MIM /00 Ef Mont-dore* 981 N-C 16m77 45 

X 16m77 X 16m74 
2 MAFOA Junior-jean 1634100 MIM /00 Club D Athletisme De Kafika 986 W-F 13m90 38 

12m16 13m03 13m81 13m90 
3 TUPAIA Teuraiterai 1432697 MIM /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13m68 38 

X 13m68 12m72 12m58 
4 MALUIA Christhmas-yobe 1713730 MIM /00 Ef Mont-dore* 981 N-C 13m49 37 

11m86 X 13m49 12m04 
5 RUPEA Tunuiarii MIM / 12m96 35 

12m28 12m96 X X 
6 VAITOTAI Tamaitapu 1748364 MIM /00 Club D Athletisme De Kafika 986 W-F 11m04 29 

10m91 10m32 X 11m04 
7 HOATAU Motesito 1649593 MIM /00 Club D Athletisme De Kafika 986 W-F 10m82 28 

10m68 10m82 8m91 10m43 
8 OPUU Tahakoi 1748651 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 10m40 27 

9m32 10m20 9m44 10m40 
9 FAAHU Ranihei 1648818 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 10m20 26 

8m47 8m97 8m43 10m20 
10 TAPU Taurua 1452186 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8m57 21 

8m31 8m35 8m57 8m31 
11 OLIVAIN Kevin 1648817 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8m14 20 

7m56 7m85 7m79 8m14 

samedi 11 avril 2015 22h45 5 / 6 



Pirae (Stade Pater)  le 10 - 11 avril 2015 

MATCH MINIMES PACIFIQUE 
175101 

FAPF 
Javelot (600 G)/MIM (11/04/2015)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TUPAIA Teuraiterai 1432697 MIM /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 60m72 45 

60m72 X 59m17 X 
2 MAFOA Junior-jean 1634100 MIM /00 Club D Athletisme De Kafika 986 W-F 50m17 41 

49m61 X 43m78 50m17 
3 TAFILAGI Charles 1519552 MIM /00 Ef Mont-dore* 981 N-C 44m18 36 

41m51 X 44m18 42m80 
4 RUPEA Tunuiarii MIM / 42m50 35 

37m43 X 40m88 42m50 
5 TUIHANI Hei-rã‚ 1549775 MIM /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 39m82 33 

37m63 29m63 36m29 39m82 
6 VAITOTAI Tamaitapu 1748364 MIM /00 Club D Athletisme De Kafika 986 W-F 37m61 31 

X 37m61 X 37m06 
7 MALUIA Christhmas-yobe 1713730 MIM /00 Ef Mont-dore* 981 N-C 33m23 27 

X X 33m23 X 
8 FAAHU Ranihei 1648818 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 31m80 26 

X 29m14 31m31 31m80 
9 LEAKUASII Victorien 1739758 MIM /01 Club D Athletisme De Kafika 986 W-F 30m98 26 

X 30m98 X X 
10 OLIVAIN Kevin 1648817 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 30m33 25 

X X 27m27 30m33 
11 TAPU Taurua 1452186 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 28m02 23 

26m47 27m74 28m02 27m51 
12 OPUU Tahakoi 1748651 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 23m98 20 

23m00 23m98 22m98 20m89 
TIMAU Samuel 1741002 MIM /00 Central Sport 987 P-F NP 

samedi 11 avril 2015 22h45 6 / 6 


